
Bezirk Hellweg - Armb./Zimmerst. 2018
Sa. 10. + So. 11.02.2018     in Ennigerloh/Bergkamen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.31.70

Zimmerstutzen Auflage Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 11.02.2018 16:07 Uhr Gesamt

1  5707 SSV Bad Waldliesborn e.V. I 847 Ringen

61 Ingeborg Konert 285

59 Hermann Holtkötter 284

60 Wilfried Holtkötter 278

2  5208 Nördl-Dortmunder SB 1 811 Ringen

4 Norbert Matern 278

5 Lothar Bauer 269

8 Friedhelm Adler 264

3  5603 Schießgruppe Overberge 1960 e. V. 1 800 Ringen

37 Helmut Born 272

64 Werner Lätsch 266

40 Ralf Haarmann 262

4  5603 Schießgruppe Overberge 1960 e. V. 2 794 Ringen

33 Gerd Grabosch 270

32 Karlheinz Vogel 267

30 Hans Schulz 257



Bezirk Hellweg - Armb./Zimmerst. 2018
Sa. 10. + So. 11.02.2018     in Ennigerloh/Bergkamen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.31.70

Zimmerstutzen Auflage Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 11.02.2018 16:07 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 61 Ingeborg Konert  5707 SSV Bad Waldliesborn e.V. I 3 93 99 93 285

2 59 Hermann Holtkötter  5707 SSV Bad Waldliesborn e.V. I 5 95 93 96 284

3 60 Wilfried Holtkötter  5707 SSV Bad Waldliesborn e.V. I 3 92 91 95 278

4 4 Norbert Matern  5208 Nördl-Dortmunder SB 1 1 92 91 95 278

5 37 Helmut Born  5603 SG Overberge e. V. 3 94 89 89 272

6 6 Klaus Wichmann  5208 Nördl-Dortmunder SB 1 87 90 94 271

7 33 Gerd Grabosch  5603 SG Overberge e. V. 2 85 92 93 270

8 5 Lothar Bauer  5208 Nördl-Dortmunder SB 1 2 87 93 89 269

9 28 Friedhelm Wieland  5516 SpSch Heessen e.V. 88 85 94 267

10 32 Karlheinz Vogel  5603 SG Overberge e. V. 2 85 91 91 267

11 64 Werner Lätsch  5603 SG Overberge 1960 e. V. 1 2 92 86 88 266
12 29 Frank Wieland  5516 SpSch Heessen e.V. 1 89 86 90 265

13 8 Friedhelm Adler  5208 Nördl-Dortmunder SB 1 1 85 90 89 264

14 44 Heinrich Milde  5624 SpSch Heeren Werve e.V. 3 90 87 87 264
15 40 Ralf Haarmann  5603 SG Overberge e. V. 2 85 88 89 262

16 22 Günter Krabus  5502 SV Ostenfeldmark Hamm 2 87 88 86 261

17 30 Hans Schulz  5603 SG Overberge e. V. 3 93 87 77 257

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

39 Johannes Wieczorek  5603 SG Overberge e. V. 88 88 87 263


